
MAINE STATE LEGISLATURE 

The following document is provided by the 

LAW AND LEGISLATIVE DIGITAL LIBRARY 

at the Maine State Law and Legislative Reference Library 
http://legislature.maine.gov/lawlib 

Reproduced from scanned originals with text recognition applied 
(searchable text may contain some errors and/or omissions) 



CUMBERIAND 

KENNEBEC 

KNOX 

LINCOLN 

SAGADAHOC 

WALIX) 

YORK 

'IOTI\LS 

REPRESENTATIVE 'IO C<NGRESS 

FIRS'l' CONGRESSIONAi", DISTRICT 

Republican 
EMERY, DAVID F. . 
Rockland 

68,998 

32,809 

12,318 

10,905 

9,238 

9,913 

44,486 

188,667 

Derrocrat 
PACHIOS, HAROLD C. 
Cape Elizabeth 

36,994 

14,908 

2,947 

3,096 

3,624 

2,895 

22,355 

86,819 

OTHERS 

2 

1 

2 

5 



ANDROSCOGGJN 

.AROOS'IOOK 

FRANKLIN 

HANCOCK 

OXFORD 

PENOBSCOT 

PISCATAQUIS 

SOMERSET 

WASHJNG'ION' 

E/ecfion5 - /CJ'!,{) {!Vov) 

REPRESENTATIVE 'IO CONGRE.SS 

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 

Derrocrat ~publican 
SILVERMAN, HAROLD L. SNOWE, OLYMPIA J. 
Calais Auburn 

11,024 33,777 

8,807 23,880 

1,978 9,948 

3,325 17,942 

4,521 18,349 

12,365 49,110 

1,381 7,065 

3,211 16,222 

4,414 10,113 

51,026 186,406 

OTHERS 

4 

5 

l 

3 

2 

1 

16 




